)]

DATE:- 03/08/2021
REGION: PANCHKULA

S i i L ufa b b

e T R S

C.B.S.E. - SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2021
PAGE: -

*kxk* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

NO L X
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS

SCHoOL : -

17242220
086 087

082 A2 060
17242221
086 087

678 B1 653
17242222
086 087

033 D2 o35
17242223
086 087

034 D2 038
17242224
086 087

047 C2 47
17242225
086 e87

049 C2 o48
17242226

086 e87
084 A2 056

17242227
086 087

41065 S

F JYOTI

c2
F HIMANSHI

D1
F KHUSHI

D2
F NANCY

D2
F NIDHI

D2
F NISHA

D2
F SHIVANI

D1

F SONIA

VM

165

095

165

091

165

074

165

074

165

078

165

083

165

096

165

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VPO BALAND ROHTAK

A2

B1

D1

c2

C1

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

184

095

184

071

184

069

184

069

184

070

184

086

184

Q97

184

coMp
CD suB CD

GR MKS GR

002

Al 990 AZ
002

Cl1 @95 Al
002

C2 060 D1
002

C2 060 D1
002

Cl1l 075 B2
002

B1 080 B2
002

Al 096 Al

002

SuB

MKS

041

@96

041

086

041

047

041

047

041

050

041

050

041

088

041

A2

A2

Cc2

c2

c2

Cc2

A2

o

e R R S SR T



i A

e

© 981 A2 057 D1

095 A2 993 A1 @96 A1 086 A2
© 17242228 - F TARANA
- 086 087 165 PASS 184 002 41
049 C2 049 D2 080 C2 a74 C1 879 B2 048 C2 ;
17242229 M AMAN f
A o 168 bASS 1684 002 941 {
047 C2 048 D2 877 D1 0871 C1 073 C1 @47 C2
17242230 M ARYAN :
086 087 7% S 184 002 041
[
848 C2 047 D2 071 D1 061 D1 052 D2 @47 C2
17242231 M DEEPANSHU 184 002 041
086 87 165 PASS
070 C1 070 C1 048 C2
947 C2 047 D2 077 D1
17242232 M HIMANSHU 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
074 C1 080 B2 048 C2
049 C2 048 D2 280 C2
17242233 M JATIN 184 002 241
086 087 165 PASS
068 C2 068 C2 047 C2
046 C2 047 D2 076 D1
17242234 M NITIN 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
088 A2 069 C2 049 C2
048 C2 048 D2 080 C2
17242235 M PRIYANSHU 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
: 074 Cl 092 Al 087 A2
280 A2 047 D2 091 Bl
17242236 M RAHUL 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
062 C2 066 C2 050 C2
047 C2 048 D2 075 D1
17242237 M RAVI . 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
057 D1 ©57 D1 047 C2
949 C2 0847 D2 071 D1
17242238 M SAHIL 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
060 D1 064 C2 046 C2
246 C2 046 D2 073 D1
17242239 M VANSH PANGHAL 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS

087 A2 069 C2 050 C2




047 C2 846 D2 081
17242240 M VIVEK SowI 2

e86 €87 165 PASS 124 922 941
848 C2 047 D2 075 b1 255 C2 965 C2 847 C2
17242241 M VIVEK RAD

986 087 165 PASS %4 paz B
047 C2 047 D2 . 278 C1 72 C1 247 C2
TOTAL CANDIDATES : 22 TOTAL PASS : 22 TOTAL COMPTT. @ TOTAL ESSENTIAL

REPEAT : © TOTAL ABSENT : o-
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DATE:-22/07/2022

REGION: PANCHKULA

GAZETTE) ***xx

1

B G s L A 3 i T S U R B B B s S et =~

*kxxk (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2022
PAGE: -

e e e e e e e B S e e R S MR SR R AR R B SR S R Gm m Gm e R R e S e et W e e G e M R e SR M e R M MR M M M G S em M e M e e e e e e e

e e e e e e e e e e e Sm e G e e Sm S e e G e e R SR SR G e S SR Tm S M e fm Ee e e e e G e R e e e e e e e W W W e e

NO

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

L X
CD SuB CD suB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3

SCHOOL : -

17698444
029

B2 666 D1
17698445
029

C2 059 D1
17698446
829

E ©68 (1
17698447
029

D2 @75 B2
17698448
029

Bl 076 B2
17698449
029

D1 074 B2
17698450
029

A2 673 B2
17698451
029

41065

F ISHIKA
048

@55 D2
M PERMENDER
048

055 D2
F RITIKA
048

068 (2
M HARSH
048

072 C2
F TEENA
048

083 B2
M TILAK
048

e76 (1
F MUSKAN
048

073 (C2
F VANDANA
048

Al Al Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

041

S V M INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VPO BALAND ROHTAK HRY

301

058

301

051

301

065

301

066

301

073

301

064

301

080

301

D2

D2

D1

D1

c2

D1

B2

suB CD
MKS GR
302

857 D2
302

53 D2
302

075 C1
302

064 D1
302

879 B2
302

078 B2
302

087 A2
302

028

a7e

028

a58

e4l1

631

e41

045

028

278

046

028

285

028



A2 075 B2 078 C1
17698452 M JATIN KUMAR

029 048
C2 663 (C2 873 (2

17698453 M PANKAJ
029 048

B2 068 C(C1 068 (2
17698454 F NEHA
029 048

A2 070 (C1 071 C(C2

17698455 M NIKHIL
029 048

D2 864 C2 060 D1

17698456 F SAKSHI
829 048

Bl 676 B2 081 B2

17698457 M SONU
829 048

E AB E AB E

17698458 F SARIKA
043 048

B2 @95 Al 095 Al
17698459 F RAKHI
043 048

C2 887 A2 094 Al
17698460 M CHANDERMA
043 048

D1 075 B2 983 B2
17698461 M YASHJEET
043 048

C2 679 Bl @974 (2
17698462 M ANKIT
043 048
D2 982 Bl 075 C(C1

17698463 M VIREN KUMAR
044 048

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

AB

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

AB

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

AB

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABST

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

075

301

062

3e1

057

301

069

3e1

eel

301

073

301

AB

301

094

301

082

301

077

301

076

301

065

301

c1

D1

D2

Cc2

D1

c2

Al

B2

c1

ci

D1

081

302

875

302

064

302

071

302

e71

302

e87

302

042

084

066

042

B2

C1

D1

c2

c2

A2

A2

Bl

c2

B2

c1

080

028

057

028

069

028

081

e4s5

028

672

028

AB

e41

071

041

053

855

041

045

043



D2 866 C2 @70 (2

17698464 M NIRBHAY

043 044 Al A1 A1
D1 €54 D1 661 D1
17698465 M LAKSHAY RANA

041 030 Al A1 Al

Al 974 Bl @81 A2

TOTAL CANDIDATES :
REPEAT : © TOTAL ABSENT : 1-

22 TOTAL PASS :

PASS

PASS

20 TOTAL COMPTT. :

063 D1 060 C2 052
301 302 042
059 D1 081 B2 058
301 255 054

092 Al 092 A2 099

1 TOTAL ESSENTIAL



L)

DATE:- 22/07/2022 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2022

REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: - 1

sxx% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

—--———__._______-_--__.______..._-..____-.._.._—----——...—_----_--_..-...._..___.._.-_-__.--——-

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE

MKS

COMP
suB CD suB CD suB CD

GR MKS GR MKS GR

----------------- SUBJECTS-----=--=======--====== RESULT

NO L X

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD suB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41065 S V M INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VPO BALAND ROHTAK

17225694 M AESHU
086 087 165 PASS

049 C2 040 D2 079 B2

17225695 F RITIKA

086 087 165 PASS
095 Al 082 Bl 097 Al
17225696 M ROHIT

086 087 165 PASS
044 D1 037 D2 064 D1
17225697 M HARISH

086 087 165 PASS
042 D1 066 C2 070 C2
17225698 F MUSKAN

086 087 165 PASS
694 Al 089 A2 097 Al
17225699 M KUMAR KARTIK

086 087 165 PASS
058 C1 053 D1 090 A2
17225700 M HARSH

086 087 165 PASS
049 C2 ©51 D1 084 Bl
17225781 M MAYANK

086 087 165 coMpP

e87

e58

184

896

184

047

184

059

184

094

184

054

184

059

184

D1

Al

D2

D1

Al

D1

D1

802

854 D1

002

092 Al

002

052 D2

0062

e61 D1

002

088 A2

002

074 C1

002

062 D1

002

041

@36 D2

041

096 Al

041

033 D2

041

038 D2

041

068 B2

041

053 C2

041

050 C2

041



037 D2 030
172257@2
086 087

p51 C2 060
17225703
086 087

062 Cl 069
17225704
086 087

095 Al @85

17225705
086 087

065 B2 068
172257606
086 e87

071 B2 082

TOTAL CANDIDATES :
© TOTAL ABSENT :

REPEAT :

E 073 C1
M PRINCE

165
c2 081 B2
F PAYAL

165
Cc1 087 A2
F URMILA

165
Bl 094 Al
F NANCY

165
c1 282 Bl
F VANSHIKA

165
B1 083 Bl

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

13 TOTAL PASS :

e-

12 TOTAL COMPTT.

048

184

051

184

078

184

093

184

073

184

081

D2

D2

B2

Al

c1

B1

050

002

069

002

074

002

091

002

067

002

282

D2

c2

Cc1

Al

c2z

Bl

040 D2
041
@53 C2
041
258 C1
041

082 A2

854 C2
041

876 Bl

1 TOTAL ESSENTIAL



-
DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAM
A INAT .
REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE : - 1 ION (MAIN)-2023
**X** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***#x

_.._..-__—.._______-.._-_-------._.._....._-__-_..-_.._._..__
R - - a0

___..-_...-.-_-____..___-____..--_-..-__-___-_-_-.._.
e i T U

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
----------------- SUBJECTS-----------eeee . RESULT comp
NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

SuB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD suB
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41865 S V M INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VPO BALAND ROHTAK HRY
17237326 F ANCHAL 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
070 C1 082 B1 959 C1
864 B2 094 A1 080 C1
17237327 F KIRTI 184 002 041
286 087 165 PASS
060 C2 050 D2 944 D1
938 D2 050 D1 876 C1
17237328 M ANKIT 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
060 C2 071 C1 048 C2
046 C2 971 C1 073 C2
17237329  F"ANKITA 184 002 041
es6 087 165 PASS
084 A2 095 Al 075 Bl
088 A2 €95 A1l © @95 A2
17237330 M DHIRAJ : 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
©63 C2 682 Bl 056 C1
063 B2 080 B1 089 Bl
17237331 M JATIN HOODA 184 002 041
086 087 165 . PASS
©82 Bl 081 Bl 974 Bl
082 A2 074 B2 @93 A2 ‘
17237332 M JEENU 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS
@64 C2 ©81 Bl @859 C1
952 C1 e85 B1 e85 B2

17237333 M MUKUL 184 002 041
086 087 165 PASS




033 D2 071 C1
F CHHAVI

052 C1 686 Bl
F VANDANA

050 C2 074 B2

639 D1 @506 D1
17237339

045 C2 976 B2

TOTAL CANDIDATES :

087 B1

165

084 B2

165

080 C1

165

089 B1

165

080 C1

165

070 D1

F ROLI TIWARI

165

076 C1

14 TOTAL PASS :
© TOTAL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

14 TOTAL COMPTT.

051

184

074

184

046

184

068

184

068

184

049

184

058

® TOTAL ESSENTIAL

973 C1 036 D2

083 B1 069 B2

062 C2 044 D1

084 A2 047 C2

076 B2 051 C2

063 C2 039 D1

885 A2 049 C2



\\

N

DATE: - 12/05/2023
REGION: PANCHKULA

GAZETTE) *¥%x%x

- - et L T

C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
PAGE: -

1

_....-________---_-.-..__-______..-_..--- ----------

NO L X

CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
____________________ SUBJECTS

¥¥4%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

INT-SB-GRD RES

EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023

el L L K L

comp

SUB CD SUB CD SUB

suB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS

.._-.-_______.._..____-.___—_-._______-._-._-__..-------------——--------_-.

SCHOOL : - 41065
17722728 M VANSH PANGHAL
041 048 044

B2 652 C2 067 C2 055 D2
M PRIYANSHU

17722729
041 048

B2 056 D1 e6e D1
17722730 F JYOTI
041 0438

Bl 662 B2 681 Bl
17722731 F SONIA
044 048

Cl e57 D1 @82 B1
17722732 F SHIVANI
044 048

A2 693 Al 091 A2

17722733 F HIMANSHI
044 048

D1 @63 C2 @84 B1

17722734 F NIDHI
044 248

Cl1 e58 D1 081 B1
17722735 F ANSHIKA

Al A1 Al

Al A1 A1

Al A1 Al

Al A1 A1

Al Al Al

Al A1 Al

Al A1 Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

S V M INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VPO BALAND ROHTAK HRY

3e1

062

301

065

301

051

301

078

301

Q91

301

076

301

058

301

c2

c2

D1

B2

Al

B2

D1

043

080

042

063

042

073

042

Q077

042

083

042

066

042

075

042

042

A2 068

043

C1 068

043

B1 @77

043

A2 062

043

A2 087

043

B2 55

043

Bl 0962

043



£ e41 048

Cc1 067 Bl 074 (1
17722736  F TARANA
041 048

Bl 056 C1 e82 B1
17722737 F ADITI
048 302

C1 063 D1 047 D2
17722738 M DIPESH
041 048

Bl 853 (C2 074 C1
17722739 M RAVI
048 302

C2 960 D1 055 D1

17722740 M CHIRAG
048 302 041

A2 877 B2 067 (2 050 D1
17722741 M RAHUL
048 302 041
B2 075 C1 @69 (1 645 D2
17722742 M HARSH
048 e27

B2 666 (C2 949 D1

TOTAL CANDIDATES :

REPEAT : @ TOTAL ABSENT :

A2 Al A2

Al Al Al

Al Al Al

Al Al Al

Al A2 A2

Al Al Al

Al Al A2

A2 Al A2

15 TOTAL PASS :

el

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

15 TOTAL COMPTT. :

291

301

076

301

050

301

074

301

e57

301

084

301

068

301

057

Al

B2

D2

Cc1

D1

B1

c2

D1

069
028
082
028
045
028
052
028
057
028
046
028
050
030

852

B2 063
829
A2 073
029
D2 064
229
Cc2 o978
229
C1l @56
029
D2 084
029
C2 o693
029

D1 067

@ TOTAL ESSENTIAL



